Page 349
How To Order
1. Choose a TORCH PACKAGE (below).
2. Choose a HOOKUP KIT for your power supply.
3. Choose the appropriate ACCESSORY KIT for your cutting application.
4. Note that REPLACEMENT PARTS are available when the time comes to
maintain your torch in the field. Modular design means that PlazCraft truly is
“the last plasma torch you’ll ever buy.”
Torch Packages
Each torch package includes an assembled torch head, installed shield cup,
cutting tip, electrode and cable. Requires a hookup kit which is sold separately.
Optional accessory kits sold separately. Machine torches include an RC-2 Remote
Pendant Control plus 24 and 32 Pitch Racks. All PlazCraft torches require pilot arc
start. Maximum torch power rating for all torches is 12KW.
Part No. Description Std Pkg.
PC2-35-25 100 AMP Hand Torch with 75° head and 25' cable 1
PC2-35-50 100 AMP Hand Torch with 75° head and 50' cable 1
Part No. Description Std Pkg.
Torch Packages
Plazcraft
Vendor Code:PLZ
PC2-30-25 60 AMP Hand Torch with 75° head and 25’ cable 1
PC2-30-50 60 AMP Hand Torch with 75° head and 50’ cable 1
.055 cutting tip standard.
Part No. Description Std Pkg.
.075 cutting tip standard.
.075 cutting tip standard.
Part No. Description Std Pkg.
PC2-40-25 100 AMP Hand Torch with 90° head and 25' cable 1
PC2-40-50 100 AMP Hand Torch with 90° head and 50' cable 1
PC2-30M-25 100 AMP Machine Torch and 25' cable 1
PC2-30M-50 100 AMP Machine Torch and 50' cable 1
PC2-30M-25S 100 AMP Machine Torch, 25' cable 1
and high frequency shielding
PC2-30M-50S 100 AMP Machine Torch, 50' cable 1
and high frequency shielding
.075 cutting tip standard.
Page 350
Plazcraft
Vendor Code:PLZ
Miller®
Plazcut 60/Zipcut PHK-CAE
Spectrum 250, 500, 750 PHK-ACC
Spectrum 700,1000, PHK-BDH
1250, PLUS
Multiquip MQ®
PCX-50SS PHK-ACJ
Nu-Tecsys®
Omnicut 375 PHK-JCG
PCA-30/60, 65 PHK-FCG
OTC®
D-5000, D-7000 PHK-ACJ
P-Tron®
P-Tron 75,100 PHK-ACJ
Pow-Con®
Starcut PHK-BDH
Smith®
SPC-30, 20-50, 40-80 PHK-FGL
Thermal Dynamics®
PAK-3XR, PAK-5XR, 625XR PHK-AAA
750XR, 1000XR, 1250XR
PAK-5XT, PAK-6XR, 7XR, 8XR,
10XR, PAKMASTER 50
(internal connection), 50XL,
75XL, 100, 100XL
PAK-4XI, PAK-6Xi, PHK-KAG
2XT-220, DYNOPAC 110
PAK-5 PHK-LFK
PAK-10, PHK-AFi
PAKMASTER 50